
METRO ROUNDTABLE MEMBERSHIP LIST

Seat First Name Last Name Email Address City

Non-voting At-Large member Tom Acre acresgreenllc@gmail.com Denver

Broomfield City/County David Allen dallen@broomfield.org Broomfield

At-Large Representative Janet Bell jrb10095@COMCAST.NET Wheat Ridge

Non-Voting At Large Member Alan Berryman aberryman@ncwcd.org

Industrial Rep/CWCB member Barbara Biggs bbiggs@mwrd.dst.co.us Denver

El Paso County Cortney Brand cbrand@brwncald.com Golden

Non-voting out of basin rep Tom Cech cech52@gmail.com

Non-Voting At Large Member Beorn Courtney courtneyb@headwaterscorp.com Denver

At Large Member Mark Harding rangeviewh2o@aol.com Thornton

Local Domestic Water Provider 

Representative

John Hendrick jhendrick@highlandsranch.org Highlands Ranch

Arapahoe County Julio Iturreria jiturreria@co.arapahoe.co.us Centennial

Douglas County Muni Rep Frank Jaeger fjaeger@pwsd.org Elizabeth

Adams Muni Mark Koleber mark.koleber@cityofthornton.net Thornton

Legislative Appointment James Lochhead jim.lochhead@denverwater.org Glenwood Springs

Nonvoting Rep Rick Marsicek rmarsice@auroragov.org Aurora

Douglas County Rep Tim Murrell tmurrell@douglas.co.us Castle Rock

At-Large Representative Peter Nichols pdn@bhgrlaw.com Denver

Environmental Representative David Nickum dnickum@tu.org Arvada

Jefferson County Rep Patrick O'Connell pconnell@jeffco.us Golden

Non-Voting At Large Member Mark Pifher mpifher@csu.org Colorado Springs

Central Colorado River Water 

Conservancy District

Jim Reasoner rsrdklwtt@aol.com Brighton

Agriculture Representative Rob Sakata rtsakata@aol.com Brighton

Nonvoting Rep Mark Shively markshively@gmail.com

Recreational Rep Jeff Shoemaker jeff@greenwayfoundation.org

Arapahoe County Muni Rep Joe Stibrich jstibric@auroragov.org Aurora

At-Large Rep Britta Strother brittastrother@southmetrowater.org

Upper South Platte Water 

Conservancy District

Gary Thompson gary.thompson@wwwheeler.com Englewood

Denver City & County Rep Marc Waage marc.waage@denverwater.org Denver

BOR(liaison) Ed Warner ewarner@uc.usbr.gov Grand Junction

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 

(liaison)

Tim Carey timothy.t.carey@usace.army.mil

Division of Wildlife(liaison) Pete Conovitz pete.conovitz@state.co.us Denver

Forest Service (liaison) Polly Hays pehays@fs.fed.us Golden

Forest Service (liaison) Scott Ludwig saludwig@fs.fed.us Golden

CO. Water Quality Control 

Division(liaison)

Randal Ristau randal.ristau@state.co.us Denver

Division of Wildlife(liaison) Jay Skinner jay.skinner@state.co.us Denver

Division of Wildlife(liaison) Mark Uppendahl mark.uppendahl@state.co.us Denver
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